1000
30
038
3
83
X
1000
R10 bullnose to
this arris only
(see note 8)
STRAIGHT TYPE 1 INTO 2 PROFILE TRANSITION KERBS
Type Designation W X Z1 Z2
KT-T1>T2-150/300/50 300 150 50 150
KT-T1>T2-300/300/100 600 300 100 300
KT-T1>T2-300/300/50
Also suitable for Type 1
into Type 5 - see note 12
300 300 50 150
STRAIGHT TYPE 1 INTO 2 PROFILE
TRANSITION KERBS
Type Designation Y
KT-T1-150>300/300 300
KT-T1-150>300/300 150
W
30
0X
Y
15
0 30
0
600
R10 bullnose
to lower face
(see note 8)
R10 bullnose
to lower face
(see note 8)
Z1 Z1
30
0
X
Y
300
TRANSITION KERBS
Type 1 into Type 1 profile
(for flared dropped kerb)
Both the above units shall be
available as both left and
right mirror image versions
Type 1 into Type 2 profile
(see note 11)
150mm wide into 300mm wide
Type 1 into Type 1 profile
(see also notes 13)
All the above units shall be available as both left and
right mirror image versions
Both the above units shall be
available as both left and right
mirror image versions
R10 bullnose
(see note 8)
A A
30
0 38
3
83
X
A A
A A
B
B
B
B
Plan Section A-A Section B-B
R10 bullnose
to upper face
(see note 8)
R10 bullnose
(see note 8)R10 bullnose
to upper face
(see note 8)
B
STRAIGHT DROPPED TYPE 1
PROFILE TRANSITION KERBS
Type Designation X
KT-T1-DRP-150/300 150
KT-T1-DRP-300/300 300
R10 bullnose to
this arris only
(see note 8)
R10 bullnose to